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Positive Today: 20 

 
Recovered Today: 11 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 78 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.28% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.10% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92767  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89153 (96.10%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3261 (3.51%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1548  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1986  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1344409  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 192 154 64866 0 4530 69390 51 

Bageshwar 47 50 35005 0 2089 37090 13 

Chamoli 76 60 48163 0 3203 51364 10 

Champawat 2 3 62301 0 1912 64210 6 

Dehradun 412 327 368610 7 33168 401643 33 

Haridwar 98 136 306720 3 13136 319826 31 

Nainital 256 330 85495 0 11361 96786 51 

Pauri Garhwal 41 46 93620 1 5278 98891 15 

Pithoragarh 83 18 40804 0 2559 43351 29 

Rudraprayag 33 21 27128 0 2704 29832 8 

Tehri Garhwal 115 64 36366 1 2368 38727 65 

US Nagar 526 151 135899 0 8805 144680 38 

Uttarkashi 105 188 39432 8 1654 41084 23 

Total 1986 1548 1344409 20 92767 1436874 373 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4530 4136 2 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3203 3091 3 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1890 1 1 20 

Dehradun 33168 32590 37 174 367 

Haridwar 13136 12867 10 25 234 

Nainital 11361 11281 6 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5278 4290 2 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2559 2420 0 4 135 

Rudraprayag 2704 2574 1 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2368 2026 3 5 334 

U.S. Nagar 8805 8519 1 5 280 

Uttarkashi 1654 1468 11 5 170 

Total 92767 89153 78 275 3261 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

            26 t h  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         847 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           15933 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9008671 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8344930 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        567554 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18161 10321 29065 22962 383618 357167 6022 6033 9957 9762 38595 319 178 

Bageshwar 9663 6518 14109 12965 186321 172488 2514 2521 2323 2401 22954 251 79 

Chamoli 14749 11289 19701 18609 275143 271095 3988 4022 6493 6634 34812 190 342 

Champawat 9900 3858 13352 10082 184520 172136 2255 2314 7583 7505 16161 552 54 

Dehradun 60197 27250 101064 75979 1578719 1480596 37245 36721 30671 31293 134856 1732 347 

Haridwar 65437 6857 79715 41680 1515173 1455006 17786 17617 48461 48447 58104 878 181 

Nainital 36723 17543 51871 38825 758276 734266 14196 13985 20110 20211 58032 937 400 

Pauri 20763 9498 32380 26823 454527 426358 7922 7930 7101 7183 41220 768 82 

Pithoragarh 14700 7990 23516 19314 327432 317668 4095 4112 8321 8414 24471 574 83 

Rudraprayag 8378 4725 12577 10798 173830 160453 2466 2456 2692 2713 14233 303 97 

Tehri 22013 13921 31086 27225 400026 364330 6254 6314 4923 5041 38378 699 310 

US Nagar 57513 24981 90202 72185 1357699 1358029 12493 12584 34790 33960 57231 5344 421 

Uttarkashi 12378 5170 18148 14395 236904 224822 3461 3487 5000 5093 28507 505 307 

Total 350575 149921 516786 391842 7832188 7494414 120697 120096 188425 188657 567554 13052 2881 


